
 
 

Brite Institute (BI) 2024 Foundation Qualification Fees and Charges 

 
 

 
Qualification 
Code 

 
 

 
Qualification Title 

 
‘Skills First’ Subsidised Tuition Fees 

 
Total fees 

Government 
Subsidy 

Fee-for-Service (non- 
Gov’t subsidised) 

Indicative 
Nominal 
Hours to 
complete 

qualification 

Maximum 
Nominal 

Claim 
Hours 

Indicative Tuition Fees – 
(based on nominal hours 

of individual training plan) 
Services 

and 
amenities 

fee 

Indicative 
Total Fees 

– Non- 
Concession 

 
Indicative Total 

Fees -- 
Concession 

Approximate 
contribution if 

student is SKILLS 
FIRST eligible 

 
If ineligible for 

government funding Non- 
Concession Concession 

 
22555VIC 

Certificate I in Initial Adult 
Literacy and Numeracy 

 
455 

 
610 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$6,597.50 

 
$6,597.50 

 
22567VIC 

Certificate I in Transition 
Education 

 
1050 

 
1190 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$15,225.00 

 
$15,225.00 

 
22566VIC Certificate I in Work Education 1085 

 
1120 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

 
$15,732.50 

 
$15,732.50 

 
22631VIC 

Certificate II in Work Education 
(General Employability) 

 
790 

 
890 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$11,455.00 

 
$11,455.00 

 
22631VIC 

Certificate II in Work Education 
(Hospitality) 

 
697 

 

890 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$10,106.50 

 
$10,106.50 

 
22631VIC 

Certificate II in Work Education 
(Warehousing) 

 
710 

 

890 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$10,295.00 

 
$10,295.00 

 
22631VIC 

Certificate II in Work Education 
(Business Administration) 

 
790 

 

890 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$11,455.00 

 
$11,455.00 

 
22631VIC 

Certificate II in Work Education 
(Horticulture) 

 
655 

 

890 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$9,497.50 

 
$9,497.50 

 
22631VIC 

Certificate II in Work Education 
(Small Business) 

 
820 

 

890 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$11,890.00 

 
$11,890.00 



 
 
 

Brite Futures 
Year 1 

22555VIC Certificate I in Initial 
Adult Literacy and Numeracy 

 
570 

 
610 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$8,265.00 

 
$8,265.00 

22567VIC Certificate I in 
Transition Education 

 
1050 

 
1190 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$15,225.00 

 
$15,225.00 

 
 

 
Brite Futures 
Year 2 

22566VIC Certificate I in Work 
Education 

 
1085 

 
1120 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$15,732.50 

 
$15,732.50 

 
22631VIC Certificate II in Work 
Education 

 
 
790 

 
890 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$11,455.00 

 
$11,455.00 

Correct @ January 2024 



 
 

Brite Institute (BI) 2024 CHC Qualification Fees and Charges 

 
 

 
Qualification 

Code 

 
 
 
 

Qualification Title 

‘Skills First’ Subsidised Tuition Fees 
 

Total fees 
Government 

Subsidy 

Fee-for-Service 
(non-Gov’t 
subsidised) 

Indicative 
Nominal 
Hours to 
complete 

qualification 

Maximum 
Nominal Claim 

Hours 

Indicative Tuition Fees – 
(based on nominal hours of 

individual training plan) 
 

Services 
and 

amenities 
fee 

 
Indicative Total 

Fees – Non- 
Concession 

 
Indicative Total 

Fees -- 
Concession 

 
Approximate 
contribution if 

student is SKILLS 
FIRST eligible 

 
 

If ineligible for 
government funding Non- 

Concession 
 

Concession 

 
 
 
 

 
CHC33021 

Certificate III in 
Individual Support 

(Ageing) 

 
930 

 
950 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$8,370.00 

 
$8,370.00 

Certificate III in 
Individual Support 

(Disability) 

 
915 

 
950 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$8,235.00 

 
$8,235.00 

Certificate III in 
Individual Support 
(Ageing and 
Disability). 

 
935 

 
950 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$8,415.00 

 
$8,415.00 

 
CHC43015 

Certificate IV in 
Ageing Support 

 
1205 

 
1250 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$10,845.00 

 
$10,845.00 

 
CHC43121 

Certificate IV in 
Disability Support 

 
695 

 
725 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$5,212.50 

 
$5,212.50 

 
CHC43415 

Certificate IV Leisure 
& Health 

 
1125 

 
1055 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$8,437.50 

 
$8,437.50 

 
HLTAID009 

Provide 
cardiopulmonary 

resuscitation 

 
4 

 
4 

 
$45.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$45.00 

 
$45.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$45.00 

 
HLTAID011 

 
Provide first aid 

 
18 

 

18 

 
$85.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$85.00 

 
$85.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$85.00 

Correct @ January 2024 

 


